



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD.**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7419 OF 2009

(Sujaoddin s/o. Gulamuddin Shaikh

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	 Mr. B.V. Thombre, Advocate, for the petitioner. Smt. S.D. Shelke, Assistant Government Pleader, for respondent nos.1 to 3. CORAM : B.R. GAVAI, J. DATE : 19TH NOVEMBER 2009 1. Notice returnable four weeks. 2. The learned Assistant Government Pleader accepts notice on behalf of respondent nos.1 to 3. (B.R. GAVAI) JUDGE